| 2 | 1
d? NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785H 1 CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS 1 CARBON STEEL
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL
4 |SAFETY COLLAR 1" COLLAR1 1 CARBON STEEL

APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END THREADS

B AFTER INSTALLING COLLAR, WASHER AND NUT.
(7/8)
(5)
B (@134 (4 5/16)
ISOMETRIC VIEW
B K | 5-9-14 JUPDATED EYEBOLT OD
(913/32) CHL| 9-20-10 [DRAWING ADDED TO NETWORK
A (@15/16) ______ EV| BY | DATE |[DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES DRAWN BY: CHL
T eey: ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X_XX: + .03 CHECKED BY: VD AT - -
oo st o1sl T o| EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5
ANGULAR. :I:lo PROTOTYPE
[THIS PRINT, PROPI RTYO SALCO PRODUCTS INC. | DATE: 10/29/2009 MATERIAL: SEE BOM
o oDzT gOEN Og: cmo:E:Ts e ngﬁ?éﬁ%;%% D PROJECT #WAGO742 SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1
4569 £ | "o [020200|B27688 |[EB785X2HAC
I 2 I 1




	EB785X2HAC
	Drawing - EB785X2HAC - Sheet:1


